
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 04/14/23 to 04/21/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 04/14/23 to 04/21/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 04/14/23 to 04/21/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit ($ 8.1777) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 203.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.03%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.77%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 359.9727 / $ 44.2346 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 631.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (4401.86%) / (540.92%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(311.08%)

Gross Profit $ 670.8633 Total Trades 44

Gross Loss ($ 679.0410) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 2.117 Winning Rate 31.82%

Profit Factor 0.988 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.666 / (0.008)

Avg Winning Trade 47.9188 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (22.6347) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade ($ 0.1859) Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 138.6934 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 46.9355) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 29.5938 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 203.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.11% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.77%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 205.6660 / $ 36.9649 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 631.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 694.96% / 124.91%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(311.08%)

Gross Profit $ 436.1348 Total Trades 30

Gross Loss ($ 406.5410) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 2.146 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 1.073 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.767 / 0.049

Avg Winning Trade 43.6135 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (20.3271) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 0.9865 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 127.9316 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 46.9355) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 37.7715) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 203.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.14%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.77%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 274.8066 / $ 54.6607 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 631.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (727.55%) / (144.71%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(311.08%)

Gross Profit $ 234.7285 Total Trades 14

Gross Loss ($ 272.5000) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 2.154 Winning Rate 28.57%

Profit Factor 0.861 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.530 / (0.099)

Avg Winning Trade 58.6821 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (27.2500) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 2.6980) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 138.6934 Avg Winning Bars 11
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 44.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 04/17/2023 07:18 Buy 13179.5000 04/17/2023 07:27 13164.7510 (31.4980) (31.4980) 9

2 04/17/2023 07:50 Sell 13127.2500 04/17/2023 07:59 13138.7500 (25.0000) (56.4980) 9

3 04/17/2023 08:28 Sell 13122.5000 04/17/2023 09:32 13096.5518 49.8965 (6.6016) 64

4 04/17/2023 10:09 Buy 13108.5000 04/17/2023 10:25 13110.2295 1.4590 (5.1426) 16

5 04/17/2023 10:29 Buy 13119.5000 04/17/2023 10:45 13112.3750 (16.2500) (21.3926) 16

6 04/17/2023 11:06 Sell 13096.2500 04/17/2023 11:23 13103.5000 (16.5000) (37.8926) 17

7 04/17/2023 11:49 Buy 13135.2500 04/17/2023 12:59 13189.5000 106.5000 68.6074 70

8 04/18/2023 06:30 Sell 13266.2500 04/18/2023 06:46 13283.2500 (36.0000) 32.6074 16

9 04/18/2023 06:57 Sell 13260.5000 04/18/2023 07:44 13190.1533 138.6934 171.3008 47

10 04/18/2023 07:49 Sell 13174.5000 04/18/2023 08:02 13189.7500 (32.5000) 138.8008 13

11 04/18/2023 08:24 Sell 13173.5000 04/18/2023 08:31 13194.5000 (44.0000) 94.8008 7

12 04/18/2023 08:38 Sell 13174.2500 04/18/2023 09:01 13176.0000 (5.5000) 89.3008 23

13 04/18/2023 09:19 Buy 13189.0000 04/18/2023 09:36 13189.2500 (1.5000) 87.8008 17

14 04/18/2023 10:07 Buy 13188.2500 04/18/2023 10:14 13178.0840 (22.3320) 65.4688 7

15 04/18/2023 10:51 Buy 13193.2500 04/18/2023 10:57 13186.0000 (16.5000) 48.9688 6

16 04/18/2023 11:17 Sell 13166.5000 04/18/2023 11:22 13180.5000 (30.0000) 18.9688 5

17 04/18/2023 11:37 Buy 13189.0000 04/18/2023 11:42 13177.9697 (24.0605) (5.0918) 5

18 04/19/2023 07:03 Buy 13124.0000 04/19/2023 07:23 13101.5322 (46.9355) (52.0273) 20

19 04/19/2023 07:32 Buy 13122.7500 04/19/2023 07:54 13126.8965 6.2930 (45.7344) 22

20 04/19/2023 07:55 Buy 13138.2500 04/19/2023 08:22 13143.9658 9.4316 (36.3027) 27

21 04/19/2023 08:38 Buy 13157.7500 04/19/2023 09:48 13192.5000 67.5000 31.1973 70

22 04/19/2023 10:06 Buy 13207.5000 04/19/2023 10:17 13196.5000 (24.0000) 7.1973 11

23 04/19/2023 10:28 Buy 13208.5000 04/19/2023 10:35 13199.3105 (20.3789) (13.1816) 7

24 04/19/2023 10:37 Buy 13203.0000 04/19/2023 10:44 13197.2500 (13.5000) (26.6816) 7

25 04/19/2023 10:56 Buy 13205.0000 04/19/2023 11:04 13198.7744 (14.4512) (41.1328) 8

26 04/19/2023 11:24 Buy 13205.5000 04/19/2023 11:33 13195.1338 (22.7324) (63.8652) 9

27 04/19/2023 12:22 Buy 13211.0000 04/19/2023 12:29 13202.2500 (19.5000) (83.3652) 7

28 04/20/2023 06:30 Buy 13064.0000 04/20/2023 07:38 13128.9658 127.9316 44.5664 68

29 04/20/2023 08:15 Sell 13108.0000 04/20/2023 08:22 13122.2500 (30.5000) 14.0664 7

30 04/20/2023 08:51 Buy 13141.5000 04/20/2023 09:01 13132.2500 (20.5000) (6.4336) 10

31 04/20/2023 09:26 Buy 13143.2500 04/20/2023 09:42 13143.5635 (1.3730) (7.8066) 16

32 04/20/2023 09:43 Buy 13151.0000 04/20/2023 10:37 13184.2500 64.5000 56.6934 54

33 04/20/2023 10:53 Buy 13190.2500 04/20/2023 10:57 13174.5596 (33.3809) 23.3125 4

34 04/20/2023 11:48 Sell 13075.0000 04/20/2023 11:57 13089.5000 (31.0000) (7.6875) 9

35 04/20/2023 12:05 Sell 13062.0000 04/20/2023 12:32 13047.9307 26.1387 18.4512 27

36 04/20/2023 12:36 Sell 13036.2500 04/20/2023 12:37 13046.0000 (21.5000) (3.0488) 1

37 04/21/2023 07:31 Buy 13066.0000 04/21/2023 07:38 13053.5000 (27.0000) (30.0488) 7

38 04/21/2023 07:59 Buy 13043.2500 04/21/2023 08:47 13064.0000 39.5000 9.4512 48

39 04/21/2023 09:05 Buy 13086.7500 04/21/2023 09:22 13073.9844 (27.5313) (18.0801) 17

40 04/21/2023 09:57 Buy 13079.2500 04/21/2023 10:17 13075.1914 (10.1172) (28.1973) 20

41 04/21/2023 10:31 Buy 13085.7500 04/21/2023 10:57 13088.6494 3.7988 (24.3984) 26

42 04/21/2023 10:59 Buy 13100.7500 04/21/2023 11:21 13106.3604 9.2207 (15.1777) 22

43 04/21/2023 11:22 Buy 13112.5000 04/21/2023 11:29 13107.0000 (13.0000) (28.1777) 7

44 04/21/2023 12:01 Sell 13086.5000 04/21/2023 12:26 13075.5000 20.0000 (8.1777) 25
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